Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/01/2026 8:49:40 PM - 680 - SIA Wetherill Park

Type

PER-83274
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PER-83274
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PER-85914
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PER-85914
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PER-85914
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PER-85914
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

Employer

CITILINK
AUSTRALIA
PTY. LTD.

CITILINK
AUSTRALIA
PTY. LTD.

Swaye Civil Pty
Limited

Swaye Civil Pty
Limited

Swaye Civil Pty
Limited

Swaye Civil Pty
Limited

Location

Lower platform
- North

/ Main LGF area
including
Northern
aspect

Middle
platform

/ Main LGF area
including
Northern
aspect

Lower platform
- North
/ General Site

Middle
platform
/ General Site

Lower platform
- West
/ General Site

Upper platform
/ General Site

Generated on 16/01/2026 8:49:40 PM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
5/01/2026

7:00 AM
5/01/2026

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
30/01/2026

5:00 PM
30/01/2026

5:00 PM
12/02/2026

5:00 PM
12/02/2026

5:00 PM
12/02/2026

5:00 PM
12/02/2026

Patterson Building Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

1of1



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/01/2026 8:49:40 PM - 680 - SIA Wetherill Park
	Patterson Building Group
	Generated on 16/01/2026 8:49:40 PM, by Hammertech

