

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-83274 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	CITILINK AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.	Lower platform - North / Main LGF area including Northern aspect	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 5/01/2026	5:00 PM 30/01/2026	In Progress
PER-83274 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	CITILINK AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.	Middle platform / Main LGF area including Northern aspect	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 5/01/2026	5:00 PM 30/01/2026	In Progress
PER-85914 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Swaye Civil Pty Limited	Lower platform - North / General Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/02/2026	In Progress
PER-85914 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Swaye Civil Pty Limited	Middle platform / General Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/02/2026	In Progress
PER-85914 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Swaye Civil Pty Limited	Lower platform - West / General Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/02/2026	In Progress
PER-85914 P8.3 Excavate / Sawcut / Penetrate Permit	Swaye Civil Pty Limited	Upper platform / General Site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/02/2026	In Progress